

#



MOVIMIENTO CUENTA BANCARIA
 APOORTE ESTATAL
 BANCO AGROMERCANTIL
 AÑO 2017

MES	SALDO INICIAL	DEPOSITOS	CHEQUES	SALDO FINAL
ENERO	Q	Q	Q	Q
FEBRERO	Q	Q 700,000.00	Q 90,487.84	Q 609,512.16
MARZO	Q 609,512.16	Q	Q 44,094.87	Q 565,417.29
ABRIL	Q 565,417.29	Q -	Q 47,964.70	Q 517,452.59
MAYO	Q 517,452.59	Q -	Q 46,777.85	Q 470,674.74
JUNIO	Q 470,674.74	Q -	Q 71,580.21	Q 399,094.53
JULIO	Q 399,094.53	Q -	Q 97,569.18	Q 301,525.35
AGOSTO	Q 301,525.35	Q -	Q 46,545.54	Q 254,979.81
SEPTIEMBRE	Q 254,979.81	Q -	Q 62,318.66	Q 192,661.15
OCTUBRE	Q 192,661.15	Q -	Q 47,220.95	Q 145,440.20
NOVIEMBRE	Q 145,440.20	Q -	Q 48,456.08	Q 96,984.12
DICIEMBRE	Q 96,984.12	Q -	Q -	Q 96,984.12
TOTALES	Q -	Q 700,000.00	Q 603,015.88	Q 96,984.12